LED auxiliary lighting
Light up your freedoms
Ultinon Drive
Latest
novelties inside!
2 3
Bright, durable gear for overland journeys
Enhanced safety

UD1001M
Back mounting brackets
Ordering information Ordering information
Ordering information Ordering information
Ordering information Ordering information
Ordering information Ordering information
Model UD1001WX1 UD1002WX1 UD1003WX1 UD1004WX1
Width Wiring harness kit
for 1 LED lamp
Wiring harness kit
for 2 LED lamps
Wiring harness kit
for 1 LED lamp
Wiring harness kit
for 2 LED lamps
Connector plug 1xDT3 2xDT3 1xDT4 1xDT4
Voltage 12V 12V 12V 12V
Operating temperature -40° C  to 80° C -40° C  to 80° C -40° C  to 80° C -40° C  to 80° C
Number of additional functions enabled 1 1 2 2
Compatible with
UD2001L, UD2002L
UD2003L
UD2001L, UD2002L,
UD2003L
UD5001R, UD5101R,
UD5101L, UD5102L,
UD5103L, UD5104L,
UD5050L, UD7050L
UD5001R, UD5101R,
UD5101L, UD5102L,
UD5103L, UD5104L,
UD5050L, UD7050L
Model UD1005WX1 UD1006WX1 UD1007WX1 UD1001MX1
Width Wiring harness kit
for 1 LED lamp
Wiring harness kit
for 2 LED lamps
High Wattage Wiring
harness kit for 1 LED lamps
Back mounting brackets
Connector plug 1xDT2 2xDT2 1xDT2
Voltage 12V 12V 12V
Operating temperature -40° C  to 80° C -40° C  to 80° C -40° C  to 80° C
Number of additional functions enabled 0 0 0
Compatible with
UD2001R, UD2002R,
UD5002C, UD5003C,
UD5001L, UD5002L,
UD5003L, UD5004L
UD2001R, UD2002R,
UD5002C, UD5003C,
UD5001L, UD5002L,
UD5003L, UD5004L
UD5017L UD5001L, UD5002L
UD5004L, UD5101L
UD5102L, UD5103L
UD5104L, UD7050L
Order
entry code GOC EAN1 EAN3 MOQ
UD1001WX1 01838032 8719018018380 8719018018397 12
Order
entry code GOC EAN1 EAN3 MOQ
UD1005WX1 01838032 8719018024367 8719018024374 12
Order
entry code GOC EAN1 EAN3 MOQ
UD1003WX1 01854032 8719018018540 8719018018557 12
Order
entry code GOC EAN1 EAN3 MOQ
UD1007WX1 02434332 8719018024343 8719018024343 12
Order
entry code GOC EAN1 EAN3 MOQ
UD1002WX1 01840332 8719018018403 8719018018410 12
Order